
Vehicle History ReportTM US $39.99

2021 PORSCHE CAYENNE TURBO
VIN: WP1AF2AY1MDA36361
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
4.0L V8
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 9/7/22 at 6:33:17 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including
problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section


Owner 1

Salvage |
Junk |
Rebuilt |
Fire |
Flood |
Hail |
Lemon Guaranteed

No Problem

Not Actual Mileage |
Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED
- None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title
problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.	

View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX


Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized Porsche dealer for any open recalls.

No Recalls Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have 38 months or 45,228 miles remaining.

Warranty Active

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2021

Personal Vehicle

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

Well maintained vehicle

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Porsche Approved Certified Pre-
Owned

Personal vehicle

4,772 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated


Owner 1

Year purchased 2021

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 7 months

Owned in the following states/provinces California

Estimated miles driven per year ---

Last reported odometer reading 4,772

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=e6-cLZvqmrK0omWMBvv9fzpfWZTqY3c9mt7_AYFUlHX241AFCFuwDQiLELJQd2kXHbKgNkE46GGMx9lr496-qIfDPyw7IGWp7Gv4VcCxXaOHnSF47t1faLND4E7lnTb7l8QnwkgNUF75_hDHtFuAabmfcg2jtoh7M_4x088yT_NXPD8iJAJ88zDl-WuXXMSwhIYnJA5YYBCh998cYZvLLoU102SRz0Zw39OcW9pNTqtjdfjW7QhRkk1w_N0-lN9nYEKTRSRUOn2refm0O5RoktgV-aiJDQw6izukbKnlB-JJp8zN5PGT0qWgdKUUPVIiMS-J7L8TVL2-_QBw3J0_VUjHlb6oXYS0jBK90O-cq8xrEFRlXmCX0SnHbM5NRq8QxUOlHpZC7N_d1yqoCSHoTR1tSOyynmdBmKO32ZLw5oqAeS25Aw
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defSalvage
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defJunk
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defRebuilt
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defFire
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defFlood
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defHail
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defLemon
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defNAM
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defEML
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=e6-cLZvqmrK0omWMBvv9fzpfWZTqY3c9mt7_AYFUlHX241AFCFuwDQiLELJQd2kXHbKgNkE46GGMx9lr496-qIfDPyw7IGWp7Gv4VcCxXaOHnSF47t1faLND4E7lnTb7l8QnwkgNUF75_hDHtFuAabmfcg2jtoh7M_4x088yT_NXPD8iJAJ88zDl-WuXXMSwhIYnJA5YYBCh998cYZvLLoU102SRz0Zw39OcW9pNTqtjdfjW7QhRkk1w_N0-lN9nYEKTRSRUOn2refm0O5RoktgV-aiJDQw6izukbKnlB-JJp8zN5PGT0qWgdKUUPVIiMS-J7L8TVL2-_QBw3J0_VUjHlb6oXYS0jBK90O-cq8xrEFRlXmCX0SnHbM5NRq8QxUOlHpZC7N_d1yqoCSHoTR1tSOyynmdBmKO32ZLw5oqAeS25Aw
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defManufacturerRecall
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?data=pigOBiXB1MNDsCDPP2vWP-VayoyfGwL-LzVspKisvKQb05ah2tc2Ej2obRvXrt2NcwDlqOpSXZgfPNi4lYmQqG_zbmL5kTCkvHf-tPg5KQKqCGn25YuSEwXY13iugMLEktQbSK7b1nzTBOZLsw8Uunut0wR1T737DO4TDCQR-AURVf2EBg36OoxNoYfpHEoOeqhtmBb0oW7hCR5kmAFCO2aOmq2CVUhxhwTOVPBw3VETjWgHCUVLdokpc8SsEjlvqh52KM3acx9EA8GTYJmZEqbFqKcKeONEtwHz615tCzInQSKD-7WwG0aNXlKbG_-gVR0VqZhj_DmaX7hB3osILAZby87Ykq0CWtdxfGvtmL5mrKHLuh7I-EvWCKlTHD_-JnhZN-PmtL0whDyQGZDRux0WR_kFy_wJvRPLpvvf1KexaqvBK62C4rGSlc49RViZr8wMDO2Bl23YFTMJewauCuWs9vtexZaAQVFDAcRGAHgcNQPNimKQSxyNYZLyfOduDLgEKvZ6vrPr-tvC7Q3vlW9Gd43bqQpQ0pLI5nT1Gh9UXc16qlhKFHDxce_0HAt6Elq1u4ldIWo6pAydnCwSoQONBppbS-xn1VEfHKk8aX7XPDCo0q72aIUCMgnEKA8y3OnkEQ6a5-pj1OvOttfABRwybbFuDKdDMpR__J_ACOfC


Date Mileage Source Comments

03/03/2021
  10
  Keyes Porsche Woodland Hills
Woodland Hills, CA
818-884-4411
https://porschewoodlandhills.com/

Vehicle serviced

10/14/2021
  344
  California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Santa Monica, CA

Odometer reading reported

10/28/2021
  California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Santa Monica, CA

Title issued or updated
- First owner reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Loan or lien reported

01/26/2022
  Pacific Coast Tire & Service
Santa Monica, CA
310-828-2555

 4.7 / 5.0 100 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Tire repaired

05/19/2022
  4,772
  Jaguar Land Rover Santa Monica
Santa Monica, CA
310-752-5100
https://jaguarsantamonica.com/

 4.7 / 5.0 74 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

05/20/2022
  California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Santa Monica, CA

Title issued or updated
- Loan or lien reported

06/03/2022
  Porsche Approved Certified Pre-Owned Dealer
Ontario, CA

Offered for sale as a Porsche Approved Certified Pre-Owned vehicle
- Silver metallic exterior
- Black interior

Certification includes:
- 2 Years / Unlimited Miles Warranty
- Comprehensive 111-Point Inspection
- All work performed by Porsche trained technicians

06/04/2022
  Porsche Ontario
Ontario, CA

Vehicle offered for sale

09/07/2022
  CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended Maintenance Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service history and recall
alerts at carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

Certified Pre-Owned Vehicle
Certified Pre-Owned Vehicles (CPOs) are used vehicles that meet the certification criteria established by the manufacturer. Although each manufacturer establishes its own criteria to
certify a vehicle, manufacturers typically certify recent model year vehicles with low mileage. CPO vehicles typically undergo a comprehensive inspection and come with a manufacturer-
backed warranty and require a vehicle history report as part of the certification process.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of
owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US
including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma,
Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily
indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us:
  facebook.com/CARFAX 
@CARFAXinc
 
About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR
ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF
MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

 1 Customer Favoritefavorite

 284 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 1,145 Customer Favoritesfavorite

https://nationalpreownedporsche.com/approved/
http://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
http://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_004
http://www.carfax.com/help
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about


SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION,
DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT IS SUBJECT TO THE
CARFAX.COM TERMS OF USE.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

9/7/22 6:33:17 PM (CDT)

https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use


2021 PORSCHE CAYENNE
TURBO

VIN: WP1AF2AY1MDA36361

Body Style: 4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY

Engine Size: 4.0L V8

Drivetrain: ALL WHEEL DRIVE

Certified on 06/03/2022

 

Original Manufacturer's Warranty:

Basic Warranty Active

Please confirm remaining factory warranty and
extended warranty options with your dealer!
The original manufacturer's warranty includes:

48 months or 50,000 miles






Information excerpted from the CARFAX
Vehicle History Report and/or Safety &
Reliability Ratings; see full reports for

additional information, glossary of terms,
source attributions,disclaimers & limitations.

Go to carfax.com for complete Buyback
Guarantee terms and conditions.

Number of Owners:

Last owned in the following
state/province: California

None of these major title problems
were reported by a state
Department of Motor Vehicles:

Salvage, Junk, Rebuilt, Fire,
Flood, Hail, Lemon

Guaranteed

No Problem

Not Actual Mileage, Exceeds
Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed

No Problem

No issues reported to CARFAX on the following:

Total Loss No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment No Issues
Reported

Odometer Rollback No Issues
Reported

Other Accidents / Damage No Issues
Reported

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

9/7/22 6:33:17 PM (CDT)

https://nationalpreownedporsche.com/approved/


Warranty Check™

CARFAX has estimated the remaining original manufacturer warranty
coverage based on information reported to us on this
2021

PORSCHE CAYENNE TURBO (WP1AF2AY1MDA36361).

Please confirm remaining factory warranty and extended warranty options with your dealer or vehicle manufacturer.

2021 PORSCHE CAYENNE TURBO

VIN: WP1AF2AY1MDA36361

Estimated start date of warranty: 10/18/2021

Last CARFAX reading reported on 05/19/2022: 4,772 miles

Today's Date: 09/07/2022

Enter the current mileage and click 'Recalculate Warranty' to update the remaining warranty coverage.

Enter current mileage:

mi    

Type of Coverage Original Warranty Estimated Remaining Coverage

Basic 48 months or 50,000 miles 38 months or 45,228 miles

Drivetrain 48 months or 50,000 miles 38 months or 45,228 miles

Emissions 96 months or 80,000 miles 86 months or 75,228 miles

Corrosion 144 months or unlimited mileage 134 months or unlimited mileage

Transferable No cost, unlimited owners covered Same

Roadside Assistance No data reported to CARFAX

Safety belt & inflatable restraint 120 months or unlimited mileage 110 months or unlimited mileage

Specific Components No data reported to CARFAX

Notes Emissions: Manufacturer covers emissions components under basic warranty. Emissions

coverage may vary by state. Refer to owners manual for specific details. Transferable: No cost,

unlimited owners covered. Roadside Assistance: Roadside assistance during basic coverage.

Safety Restraint: Safety belt coverage 10/Unlimited for new vehicles sold in the state of Kansas.

Maintenance: 2018 and newer models first maintenance service included. Notes: 911 GT2 and

GT3 coverage 3 years; 2016 models coverage 4 years.

CARFAX Warranty Check provides an estimate of this vehicle's remaining warranty coverage.
It does not take into account some vehicle history events such

as some title brands that may void the original manufacturer warranty or ownership transfers that may decrease warranty coverage.
This warranty

Recalculate Warranty



information is only valid for vehicles manufactured for the United States.
Complete warranty coverage information is available for this vehicle at the

PORSCHE web site.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved. 09/07/2022 18:33:24

http://www.us.porsche.com/


CARFAX Buyback Coverage

Visit https://www.carfax.com/Service/bbg to register your CARFAX Buyback

Guarantee and sign up for Car Care

Guarantee Coverage:
09/07/2022 - 09/07/2023

CARFAX Vehicle Description:
2021 PORSCHE CAYENNE TURBO

VIN: WP1AF2AY1MDA36361 Body Style:
4 Door Wagon/Sport Utility

Driveline:
All wheel drive Engine:
4.0L V8

CARFAX will buy this vehicle back if

you find that any of these severe problems were reported by a 


Department of Motor Vehicles and were not included in this report.

SEVERE DAMAGE
Salvage/Junk


Rebuilt/Reconstructed

Dismantled


Fire/Flood/Hail

ODOMETER PROBLEMS
Exceeds Mechanical Limits


Not Actual Mileage



LEMON HISTORY
Manufacturer Buyback

Visit the Buyback Guarantee registration page to register the
CARFAX Buyback Guarantee and sign up for Car Care.

Terms and Conditions Apply 
View Terms and Conditions for CARFAX Buyback Guarantee coverage

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved. 09/07/2022 18:33:24

https://www.carfax.com/Service/bbg
https://www.carfax.com/Service/bbg
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions

